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BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOUTERS

DALAL STREET, MUMBAI-4OOOO1

SUBTECT: REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LOPR) REGULATIONS,2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inlorm you that, we have received request for issuance of Duplicate Share
Certificate/s as per details given below:-

The Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in due course.

Please treat this information as intimation under the Listing Regulations.

Thanking you,

Name of Shareholder FoIio
No.

No. of
Shares

Certificate
No.

Distt. Nos.

Indu Rani 30299 200 39956
39957
79664
79665

2895851.-2895900
2895901,-2595950
4758746-4785795
47857964785845
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