

Adinath Textiles Limited

Regd. Office & Works: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana - 141 123 India

CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910

Tel #: 0161-2685270 Mob. #: 98761-00948

E-mail: atl@shreyansgroup.com website: www.adinathtextiles.com

ATL/SCY/2022-23/ 175

12.01.2023

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET, MUMBAI-400001

SUBJECT: REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that, we have received request for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate/s as per details given below:-

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No.	Distt. Nos.
Indu Rani	30299	200	39956	2895851-2895900
			39957	2895901-2595950
			79664	4758746-4785795
			79665	4785796-4785845

The Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in due course.

Please treat this information as intimation under the Listing Regulations.

Thanking you,

For ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED



(PARMINDER SINGH)
COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ACS-43115